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Roll Yr

- 2024 -

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Jurisdiction Code

-- GS001-GG002 --

GS001-GG002

GS001-GG002

GS001-GG002

GS001-GG002

GS001-GG002

GS001-GG002

GS001-GG002

GS001-GG002

GS001-GG002

GS001-GG002

Jurisdiction Name

Grant Street
Group- *Internet
Services

Grant Street
Group- *Internet
Services

Grant Street
Group- *Internet
Services

Grant Street
Group- *Internet
Services

Grant Street
Group- *Internet
Services

Grant Street
Group- *Internet
Services

Grant Street
Group- *Internet
Services

Grant Street
Group- *Internet
Services

Grant Street
Group- *Internet
Services

Grant Street
Group- *Internet
Services

Account Number

0108301160000

0108301170000

0108301180000

0108551440000

0108551460000

0108551480000

0629211140000

0110321430000

0105987452333

0421091080000

Amount

20.50

10.11

20.43

100.00

50.00

22.00

150.00

100.00

300.00

41.00

Original File Name

- Any -

2024_GS001-GG002.csv

2024_GS001-GG002.csv

2024_GS001-GG002.csv

2024_GS001-GG002.csv

2024_GS001-GG002.csv

2024_GS001-GG002.csv

2024_GS001-GG002.csv

2024_GS001-GG002.csv

2024_GS001-GG002.csv

2024_GS001-GG002.csv

Original Line
Number

10

Load Date

3/15/2025
02:06PM

3/15/2025
02:06PM

3/15/2025
02:06PM

3/15/2025
02:06PM

3/15/2025
02:06PM

3/15/2025
02:06PM

3/15/2025
02:06PM

3/15/2025
02:06PM

3/15/2025
02:06PM

3/15/2025
02:06PM

Load Status

- Any --

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Error Condition

Direct Charge
Not Allowed

Direct Charge
Not Allowed

Unknown Parcel

Unknown Parcel



